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2023 Public Holiday and Rostered Day Off Calendar 
 
 
 

 

 
 

CHRISTMAS CLOSEDOWN PERIOD 2023-2024 
Close down on the completion of work on Friday 22nd December 2023 

resumption of work on Monday 9th January 2024 
 
 

This RDO Calendar applies to Employees covered by the Plumbing and Fire Sprinklers Award 2020 
and who work a 38 hour week, as per the Award.  

Employees covered by an Enterprise Agreement will need to refer to that Agreement for RDO Provisions 

Holiday / RDO Day Date 

New Year’s Day Monday 2 January 2023 

Australia Day Thursday 26  January 2023 

RDO  Friday 27 January 2023 

RDO  Monday 6 February 2023 

Adelaide Cup Day Monday 13 March 2023 

RDO  Tuesday 14 March 2023 

Good Friday Friday 7 April 2023 

Easter Saturday Saturday 8 April 2023 

Easter Monday Monday 10 April 2023 

RDO Tuesday 11 April 2023 

RDO Wednesday 12 April 2023 

RDO  Monday  24 April 2023 

Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April 2023 

RDO Monday 15 May 2023 

Queen’s Birthday Monday 12 June 2023 

RDO  Tuesday  13 June 2023 

RDO  Monday  3 July 2023 

RDO  Monday 7 August 2023 

RDO  Monday 4 September 2023 

Labour Day Monday  2 October 2023 

RDO  Tuesday 3 October 2023 

RDO  Monday 6 November 2023 

Christmas Day Monday 25 December 2023 

Proclamation Day Tuesday 26 December 2023 


